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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Thursday, 6 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Friday, 7 June G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Fukuoka, 
Japan 

Saturday, 8 June Meeting with President of the World Bank Group, Mr David 
Malpass, on global economic issues 

Fukuoka, 
Japan 

 Meeting with Secretary of US Treasury, Mr Steven Mnuchin, on 
global economic issues 

Fukuoka, 
Japan 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Fukuoka, 
Japan 

Sunday, 9 June G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Fukuoka, 
Japan 

Tuesday, 11 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 12 June  8th ECB conference on central, eastern and south-eastern 
European (CESEE) countries on “Resilience to global 
headwinds? CESEE responses to a changing trade and financial 
landscape” – welcome address 

ECB 

Thursday, 13 June Eurogroup Luxembourg 

Monday, 17 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “20 Years of European 
Economic and Monetary Union” – opening remarks 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 18 June ECB Forum on Central Banking – introductory speech and 
participation in policy panel 

Sintra 

Wednesday, 19 June ECB Forum on Central Banking – closing remarks Sintra 

 Conferral of the Grande-Colar da Ordem do Infante D. Henrique 
award 

Lisbon 
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Friday, 21 June Euro Summit Brussels 

Tuesday, 25 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 26 June 

 

Meeting with European University Institute (EUI), on European 
economic issues 

ECB 

 
Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 
Opening ceremony of “Contemporary art from Croatia” exhibition 
– welcome address 

ECB 

Thursday, 27 June General Council ECB 

Saturday, 29 June Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Sunday, 30 June BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 
 


